Monica Brown and Woman Made Gallery



Woman Made Gallery holds a special place in my heart. I am happy to witness the gallery's continued vision of ensuring equal placement for women and non-binary artists in the artworld.

I remember the early years of Woman Made Gallery at its storefront location on Rockwell Street. It is the space that offered me one of my first exhibitions in Chicago, boosting my morale as a young artist. It offered a place for me to engage with other creatives, and to volunteer for the mission of greater exposure for women artists.

It is an honor to serve on the board of this organization and to contribute to the legacy of this gallery, and the work that Beate has done to help insure a place in the arts for women and non-binary artists.

Woman Made is a place where artists can begin their exhibition. It is a space where artists continue to grow. The provocative exhibition themes, top notch jurors, stellar artists, and warm welcome of the staff make this place a strong community. I'm proud to be a part of this family.

-Monica J. Brown - 10/17/23